Brushless Axial DC Fan

120k 12025 mm, 24V, 4.80 W

FEATURES:

Single impeller fan with low noise characteristics
Suitable for most applications

SPECIFICATION:
Dimensions
Rated voltage
Rated current

Volumetric flow rate max.

Bearing

Colour

Material

Max. noise

Power consumption
Revolution speed
Temperature range
Voltage

Weight

Max. air flow

Max. static pressure

Art. Nr.
RND 460-00035

Air Pressure (mm-H20)

120 x 120 x 25 mm

24V

0.20A
145.2 m%h
Two Ball Bearing
Black

PBT UL94V0
36 dBA

4.80 W
2500 rpm
-10...470 °C
14.0...26.4V
152 g

2.42 m3/min

85.50 CFM
5.00 mm-H20

0.20 In-H20
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